| S ﬁigw'e TEST REGISTRATION

Club of Cincinna restbae

Skater Information

Name:

Home Club: USFSA Number:
Address:

E-Mail Address: Phone Number:

Dance/Pairs Partner Info (if applicable)

Partner Name: USFSA Number:

+ Make check payable to Figure Skating Club of Cincinnati (FSCC).
« There is at $10 late fee for applications received after the deadline.
*  Submit this form along with your check to: Mimzi Staten
3012 Kingsley Ct
Maineville, OH 45039-9745
* Incomplete applications will not be accepted and will be returned to the skater.
»  Test fees must accompany this application. Test fees are non-refundable after submittal. Credit may be given toward
a test within the same skating season for circumstances beyond skater’s control.
» If there are more testers than time allowed, the order of preference will be FSCC home club members then other
applicants based on receipt date of test application.
* Questions? Please contact us at testing@skatecincinnati.org.
Total Test Fees
USFSA Processing Fee
Non FSCC Member Fee ($25)
Late Fee ($10)
Total Enclosed

= $6.00 x number of tests taken today
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Skater Certification

I hereby certify that the provided information is correct and I / my skater am eligible for the requested test(s).

Signature of Skater (If under 18, Parent or Guardian must sign) Date

Coach Certification

I have reviewed and approve this skater’s test registration(s). With my signature, I certify that I am compliant with all applicable U.S.
Figure Skating coaching requirements.

Coach Name: Signature:

Coach Email: Phone Number:

Home Club Permission — REQUIRED if skater’s US Figure Skating registration is not via FSCC

This skater is a member in good standing of the club listed above and has permission to test with FSCC.

Test Chair / Club Officer Name: Signature:

(APPLICATION IS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)




Name:

USFSA Number:

Test track (please circle):

Standard (all ages) \

Adult (age 25+)

Masters (age 50+)

Moves in the Field

Check Here If

Testing TEST

Junior
Senior

Adult Pre-Bronze*

Adult Bronze
Adult Silver
Adult Gold

Freestyle

Check Here If

Testing TEST
Junior
Senior

Adult PreBronze*

Adult Bronze
Adult Silver
Adult Gold

Pairs (Per Test Skater)

Senior
Adult Bronze
Adult Silver

Adult Gold

COST

Check Here If
Testing

$55.00
$55.00
$25.00
$35.00
$45.00
$55.00
* |t may be necessary for these tests to be judged by a single test judge.

COST

$50.00
$50.00

$20.00

$30.00
$40.00
$50.00

COST

$50.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.00

Dance (cost is per Dance, per Test Skater)

TEST COST
Pre-Preliminary* | $25.00
Preliminary* $25.00
Pre-Juvenile $35.00
Juvenile $35.00
Intermediate $45.00
Novice $45.00
TEST COST
Pre-Preliminary™ | $25.00
Preliminary | $25.00
Pre-Juvenile $30.00
Juvenile $30.00
Intermediate $40.00
Novice $40.00
TEST COST
Pre-Juvenile $25.00
Juvenile $30.00
Intermediate $35.00
Novice $35.00
Junior $40.00
TEST COST
Pre-Preliminary* | $15.00
Pre-Bronze* $20.00
Bronze $25.00
Pre-Silver $30.00
Silver $35.00
Pre-Gold $40.00

Che;:si—ilr?ge If TEST
Gold
International
Juvenile Free
Intermediate Free
Novice Free
Junior Free

Senior Free

COST

$45.00
$50.00
$15.00
$25.00
$35.00
$45.00
$50.00

Check Here If
Testing

Check Here If
Testing

Check Here If
Testing

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEES MAY BE INCURRED BY THE SKATER FOR DANCE PARTNER FEES AND DANCE PRACTICE FEES.

List Dances to be tested:

Solo Dance test? Y/ N

Will this complete your dance level? Y /N



