

Test Date: _____

Cub of Cucinnuu				
Skater Information				
N				
Name:				
Home Club:	USFSA Number:			
Address:				
E-Mail Address:	Phone Number:			
Partner Name:	USFSA Number:			
Make check payable to Figure Skating Clu	ub of Cincinnati (ESCC)			
 There is at \$10 late fee for applications rec 				
• Submit this form along with your check to:				
	3012 Kingsley Ct			
	Maineville, OH 45039-9745			
• Incomplete applications will not be accepted	and will be returned to the skater.			
• Test fees must accompany this application. T	Test fees are non-refundable after submittal. Credit may be given toward			
a test within the same skating season for circu	umstances beyond skater's control.			
• If there are more testers than time allowed, th	e order of preference will be FSCC home club members then other			
applicants based on receipt date of test applic	ation.			
• Questions? Please contact us at testing@ska				
Total Test Fees	\$			
USFSA Processing Fee	\$ = \$6.00 x number of tests taken today			
Non FSCC Member Fee (\$25)	•			
Late Fee (\$10)	\$ \$			
Total Enclosed	<u> </u>			
	*			
Skater Certification				
I hereby certify that the provided information is correc	et and I / my skater am eligible for the requested test(s).			
Signature of Skater (If under 18, Parent or Guardian must sign	n) Date			
Coach Certification				
	tion(s). With my signature, I certify that I am compliant with all applicable U.S.			
Figure Skating coaching requirements.	tion(s). With my signature, recently that rain compliant with an applicable 0.s.			
rigure sharing couching requirements.				
Coach Name:	Signature:			
Coach Email:	Phone Number:			
	Zierren Staating meridenting in actoric ESCO			
Home Club Permission – REQUIRED if skater's US Figure Skating registration is not via FSCC This skater is a member in good standing of the club listed above and has permission to test with FSCC.				
This skater is a memoer in good standing of the club h	isted above and has permission to test with FSCC.			
Test Chair / Club Officer Name:	Signature:			
	N IS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)			

Test track (please circle):

Standard (all ages)	Adult (age 25+)	Masters (age 50+)
---------------------	-----------------	-------------------

Moves in the Field

TEST	COST	Check Here If Testing	TEST	COST	Check Here If Testing
Pre-Preliminary*	\$25.00		Junior	\$55.00	
Preliminary*	\$25.00		Senior	\$55.00	
Pre-Juvenile	\$35.00		Adult Pre-Bronze*	\$25.00	
Juvenile	\$35.00		Adult Bronze	\$35.00	
Intermediate	\$45.00		Adult Silver	\$45.00	
Novice	\$45.00		Adult Gold	\$55.00	

* It may be necessary for these tests to be judged by a single test judge.

Freestyle

TEST	COST	Check Here If Testing	TEST	COST	Check Here If Testing
Pre-Preliminary*	\$25.00		Junior	\$50.00	
Preliminary	\$25.00		Senior	\$50.00	
Pre-Juvenile	\$30.00		Adult PreBronze*	\$20.00	
Juvenile	\$30.00		Adult Bronze	\$30.00	
Intermediate	\$40.00		Adult Silver	\$40.00	
Novice	\$40.00		Adult Gold	\$50.00	

Pairs (Per Test Skater)

TEST	COST	Check Here If Testing	TEST	COST	Check Here If Testing
Pre-Juvenile	\$25.00		Senior	\$50.00	
Juvenile	\$30.00		Adult Bronze	\$30.00	
Intermediate	\$35.00		Adult Silver	\$40.00	
Novice	\$35.00		Adult Gold	\$50.00	
Junior	\$40.00				

Dance (Cost is per Dance, per Test Skater)

TEST	COST	Check Here If Testing	TEST	COST	Check Here If Testing
Pre-Preliminary*	\$15.00		Gold	\$45.00	
Pre-Bronze*	\$20.00		International	\$50.00	
Bronze	\$25.00		Juvenile Free	\$15.00	
Pre-Silver	\$30.00		Intermediate Free	\$25.00	
Silver	\$35.00		Novice Free	\$35.00	
Pre-Gold	\$40.00		Junior Free	\$45.00	
			Senior Free	\$50.00	

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEES MAY BE INCURRED BY THE SKATER FOR DANCE PARTNER FEES AND DANCE PRACTICE FEES.